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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

1540
7290

W1503619
3.000 SEK

BMW 5-Series -11
AC Compressor 

3,0 I. BMW 523I (F10) N53-B30A GS6-17BG / MAN 4DR
DENSO

Örebro Bildemontering AB
019-6701200

15.004
A

1540
7290

W1335298
3.075 SEK

BMW 5-Series -14
AC Compressor 

2,0 D. BMW 520D XDRIVE N47-D20C GA8HP-45Z / AUT 5D
DENSO

Örebro Bildemontering AB
019-6701200

15.485
A

1540
7290

W1332485
3.762 SEK

BMW 5-Series -13
AC Compressor 

2,0 I. BMW 520I TOURING (F11) N20B GS6-17BG / MAN
 

Örebro Bildemontering AB
019-6701200

9.907
A

1540
7290

W1307958
1.488 SEK

BMW 5-Series -13
AC Compressor 

3,0 D. BMW 535 (F10) N57D30B GA8HP-70Z / AUT 4DR S
 

Örebro Bildemontering AB
019-6701200

20.119
A


